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PNC1

SOCGIV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2915ARBH-0013

2911787  of  2014-2015

GOLAM AHMED RAJA

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

1

07 17 11 35 35

200 103 200 82

150 51 150 51

50 17
ENGC 50 17

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0026

2911802  of  2014-2015

MD BINYAMIN

ARBH
SOCG
PLSG
BNGM

2 60
19
20

70
15
15

17
25

130
51
60

130
51
60

200 112
150 56
150 65
50 39

ENGC 50 17 22 50 22 Pass

  

PNC1
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0030

2911806  of  2014-2015

MD FAIZUDDIN

ARBH
SOCG
EDCG
BNGM

3

19 18 15 52 52
200 124 200 126

150 51 150 53

50 17
ENGC 50 17

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0031

2911807  of  2014-2015

MD FAKRUZZAMAN

ARBH
SOCG
EDCG
BNGM

4

31 23 19 73 73
200 154 200 154

150 56
150 60 150 64

50 17
ENGC 50 27

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0033

2911810  of  2014-2015

MD ISMAIL

ARBH
EDCG
HISG
BNGM

5

20 10 21 51 51
200 108 200 113

150 64
150 53 150 68

50 17
ENGC 50 17

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0035

2911812  of  2014-2015

MD KUTUBUDDIN SK

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

6

28 15 18 61 61

200 114 200 116

150 63 150 56

150 51
50 17

ENGC 50 19

  

PNC1

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0040

2911817  of  2014-2015

MD MUKHTAR ALAM

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

7

25 15 17 57 57

200 111 200 111

150 52 150 57

50 18
ENGC 50 18

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0043

2911820  of  2014-2015

MD SAIFUDDIN

ARBH
HISG
EDCG
BNGM

8 62
21
18

57
13
21

17
12

119
51
51

119
51
51

200 139
150 53
150 60
50 39

ENGC 50 17 18 50 18 Pass

  

XQH-III

EDCG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

2915ARBH-0044

2911821  of  2014-2015

MD SAKIL AKTAR

ARBH
EDCG
HISG
BNGM

9

21 02 13 36 36
200 127 200 144

150 51
150 58 150 62

50 17
ENGC 50 22

  

Q-III2915ARBH-0047

2911824  of  2014-2015

MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM

ARBH
EDCG
HISG
BNGM

10 200 101 200 101

150 54 150 58

150 52 150 60

50 17
ENGC 50 17 22 50 22 Pass

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0048

2911825  of  2014-2015

MD YEASIN

ARBH
HISG
PLSG
BNGM

11 63
26
19

71
19
18

21
24

134
66
61

134
66
61

200 126
150 59
150 68
50 36

ENGC 50 17 20 50 20 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0049

2911826  of  2014-2015

MIRA KHATUN

ARBH
HISG
EDCG
BNGM

12 64
24
23

77
18
13

21
21

141
63
57

141
63
57

200 139
150 54
150 51
50 22

ENGC 50 17 17 50 17 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 XQH-III

EDCG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0062

2911839  of  2014-2015

MST SABANA KHATUN

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

13 48
17
13

44
17
17

06
21

92
40
51

92
40
51

200 72
150 61
150 51
50 17

ENGC 50 17 21 50 21 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 XQH-III

EDCG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0071

2911849  of  2014-2015

NOWSAD ALI

ARBH
EDCG
PLSG
BNGM

14 60
17
17

75
16
19

04
20

135
37
56

135
37
56

200 111
150 57
150 51
50 36

ENGC 50 17 17 50 17 Pass

  

PNC1

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0084

2911864  of  2014-2015

TASLIMA KHATUN

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

15

17 21 17 55 55

200 126 200 123

150 62 150 63

50 18
ENGC 50 24

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915ARBH-0085

2911865  of  2014-2015

TASLIMA NASRIN

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

16

23 15 14 52 52
200 123 200 116

150 53
150 51 150 56

50 17
ENGC 50 25

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2914ARBH-0005

2911755  of  2013-2014

ABU SUFIYAN

ARBH
EDCG
PLSG
BNGM

17

18 20 17 55 55

200 88 200 109

150 57 150 63

150 51
50 22

ENGC 50 25

  

PNC1

ENGCIV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2914ARBH-0019

2911770  of  2013-2014

MASUD RABBANI

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

18

12 15 15 42 42

200 80 200 94

150 52 150 61

50 19
ENGC 50 17 50 17 AB 50 AB Fail

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 XQH-III

EDCG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2913ARBH-0055

0410281  of  2012-2013

MD. ABDUS SALAM

ARBH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

19 45
19
19

60
17
17

01
15

105
37
51

105
37
51

200 88
150 60
150 59
50 20

ENGC 50 17 17 50 17 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915BNGH-0034

2911909  of  2014-2015

MAHEJEBI KHATUN

BNGH
HISG
EDCG
BNGM

20 58
32
28

49
34
28

32
17

107
98
73

107
98
73

200 97
150 83
150 51
50 17

ENGC 50 17 29 50 29 Pass

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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XQH-III

EDCG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

2915BNGH-0060

2911939  of  2014-2015

NAJMINA KHATUN

BNGH
EDCG
PLSG
BNGM

21

20 03 10 33 33
200 68 200 75

150 51
150 74 150 58

50 18
ENGC 50 17

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915BNGH-0084

2911969  of  2014-2015

SAMIMA AKHTAR

BNGH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

22

26 15 10 51 51
200 78 200 92

150 76
150 51 150 70

50 17
ENGC 50 24

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915BNGH-0087

2911973  of  2014-2015

SARAT GHOSH

BNGH
HISG
EDCG
BNGM

23

29 25 21 75 75
200 73 200 98

150 51
150 51 150 64

50 17
ENGC 50 19

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2913BNGH-0069

0410068  of  2012-2013

MD. MASIDUR RAHMAN

BNGH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

24

20 18 19 57 57

200 70 200 93

150 62 150 67

150 51
50 22

ENGC 50 20

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2913BNGH-0086

0410085  of  2012-2013

MD. JIAUL HOQUE

BNGH
SOCG
EDCG
BNGM

25

31 24 19 74 74
200 87 200 83

150 56
150 56 150 59

50 17
ENGC 50 17

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :



B.A. Part II (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2017

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 24.11.2017

College - South Malda College

Roll No.
Name of Candidate
Reg. No. & Session

Su
bj

ec
ts

 
En

ro
lle

d

Pa
pe

r Theo Prac Prac PracTheo Theo Theo

Pa
pe

r

Pa
pe

r

Pa
pe

r

FM MO FM FMMO MOFM FM FMMO MO MO

Total 
Practical 

Marks

Total 
Theory 
Marks

MOFM QM QM MOFM MOFM

Subject 
Total

Su
bj

ec
t 

St
at

us

RESULT

Back 
Sub.

Full 
Signature

of
Candidate 
with Date

Page 6 of 9

MOFM

Previous Marks

FM MOMOFM

Part I Part II

Sl
. N

o.

Current Part II Honours Examination

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2913BNGH-0096

0410095  of  2012-2013

HASIB AHMED

BNGH
HISG
SOCG
BNGM

26

24 13 16 53 53

200 75 200 75

150 51 150 67

150 61
50 20

ENGC 50 19

  

Fail200III IV100 100 200 68 X
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915EDCH-0006

2912006  of  2014-2015

BUBAI ROY

EDCH
HISG
SOCG
BNGM

27 AB
21
18

35
19
15

25
22

AB
65
55

AB
65
55

200 80
150 61
150 51
50 18

ENGC 50 17 19 50 19 Pass

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915EDCH-0033

2912040  of  2014-2015

SHEULI PARVIN

EDCH
HISG
SOCG
BNGM

28

28 23 21 72 72

200 89 200 93

150 64 150 56

150 54
50 19

ENGC 50 17

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ENGH-0004

2912050  of  2014-2015

ASHIKA SULTANA

ENGH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

29

14 23 23 60 60

200 69 200 80

150 62 150 67

150 51
50 21

ENGC 50 25

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ENGH-0026

2912093  of  2014-2015

PRIYANKA GHOSH

ENGH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

30 54
26
26

56
28
24

20
28

110
74
78

110
74
78

200 68
150 75
150 55
50 27

ENGC 50 17 30 50 30 Pass

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915ENGH-0032

2912101  of  2014-2015

SAMSUL HOQUE

ENGH
EDCG
PLSG
BNGM

31 50
23
18

52
30
22

23
28

102
76
68

102
76
68

200 90
150 73
150 69
50 24

ENGC 50 17 40 50 40 Pass

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2914ENGH-0012

2911968  of  2013-2014

BIPLAB MANDAL

ENGH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

32

26 21 20 67 67

200 79 200 72

150 73 150 54

150 60
50 20

ENGC 50 17

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2914ENGH-0013

2911970  of  2013-2014

BISWAJIT GHOSH

ENGH
HISG
SOCG
BNGM

33 28
23
17

40
29
18

18
20

68
70
55

68
70
55

200 68
150 64
150 53
50 22

ENGC 50 17 31 50 31 Pass

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2914ENGH-0015

2911972  of  2013-2014

DEBABRATA SARKAR

ENGH
HISG
SOCG
BNGM

34

23 20 18 61 61

200 71 200 80

150 62 150 51

150 56
50 17

ENGC 50 19

  

Fail200III IV100 100 200 68 X
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2914ENGH-0028

2911996  of  2013-2014

MD REJWAN SK

ENGH
EDCG
PLSG
BNGM

35 04
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

200 75
150 62
150 51
50 22

ENGC 50 17 25 50 25 Pass

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2914ENGH-0039

2912012  of  2013-2014

RUNA LAILA

ENGH
HISG
PLSG
BNGM

36 43
29
22

38
33
21

21
23

81
83
66

81
83
66

200 77
150 68
150 65
50 21

ENGC 50 17 26 50 26 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2914ENGH-0045

2912019  of  2013-2014

SARIF HASSAN

ENGH
HISG
PLSG
BNGM

37 38
28
18

48
17
16

19
22

86
64
56

86
64
56

200 68
150 51
150 66
50 20

ENGC 50 17 24 50 24 Pass

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2913ENGH-0054

0410206  of  2012-2013

MD. SAHABUDDIN SK

ENGH
SOCG
EDCG
BNGM

38

19 22 20 61 61
200 84 200 68

150 53
150 68 150 67

50 20
ENGC 50 29

  

Fail200III IV100 100 200 68 X
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2913ENGH-0061

0410213  of  2012-2013

HABIB MUSTAFA

ENGH
ARBG
EDCG
BNGM

39 22
26
24

24
25
23

17
12

46
68
59

46
68
59

200 95
150 51
150 77
50 24

ENGC 50 17 31 50 31 Pass

  

Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915HISH-0004

2912138  of  2014-2015

FERDOSI KHATUN

HISH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

40

27 19 23 69 69

200 107 200 104

150 51 150 57

150 57
50 17

ENGC 50 25

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Fail200III IV100 100 200 68 X
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2915HISH-0007

2912142  of  2014-2015

JAKIR HOSSAIN

HISH
PLSG
EDCG
BNGM

41 35
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

200 74
150 55
150 54
50 17

ENGC 50 17 15 50 15 Fail

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 PNC1
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915HISH-0011

2912146  of  2014-2015

LIPIKA MANDAL

HISH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

42 40
21
17

40
16
12

14
23

80
51
52

80
51
52

200 68
150 51

50 17
ENGC 50 17 24 50 24 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 PNC1
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915HISH-0018

2912155  of  2014-2015

MOUSUMI DAS

HISH
EDCG
SOCG
BNGM

43 35
17
19

34
18
17

16
15

69
51
51

69
51
51

200 68
150 52

50 17
ENGC 50 17 17 50 17 Pass

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 PNC1

SOCG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2915HISH-0027

2912168  of  2014-2015

SOMA MANDAL

HISH
SOCG
EDCG
BNGM

44 34
07
22

35
13
18

13
14

69
33
54

69
33
54

200 78

150 51
50 17

ENGC 50 17 17 50 17 Pass

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2915PLSH-0004

2912177  of  2014-2015

MUSLEUDDIN SK

PLSH
SOCG
EDCG
BNGM

45

25 18 22 65 65
200 78 200 84

150 53
150 72 150 64

50 17
ENGC 50 20

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :


